
81 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 366 0 0 5 07

82 ThorSport Racing 98 331 -35 -35 0 11

83 Niece Motorsports 45 321 -45 -10 1 01

84 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 316 -50 -5 0 22

85 GMS Racing 24 298 -68 -18 0 11

86 ThorSport Racing 99 297 -69 -1 0 00

87 ThorSport Racing 88 294 -72 -3 0 11

88 ThorSport Racing 13 273 -93 -21 1 72

89 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 264 -102 -9 1 50

810 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 253 -113 -11 0 00

811 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 252 -114 -1 0 00

812 GMS Racing 2 219 -147 -33 0 11

613 DGR-Crosley 17 206 -160 -13 0 00

814 Young's Motorsports 02 165 -201 -41 0 00

815 AM Racing 22 157 -209 -8 0 00

816 Niece Motorsports 44 148 -218 -9 0 00

817 Young's Motorsports 20 145 -221 -3 0 00

718 On Point Motorsports 30 143 -223 -2 0 00

819 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 136 -230 -7 0 00

820 Young's Motorsports 12 129 -237 -7 0 00

821 NEMCO Motorsports 8 124 -242 -5 0 00

622 DGR-Crosley 54 114 -252 -10 0 00

823 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 111 -255 -3 0 00

624 Roper Racing 04 99 -267 -12 0 00

525 JJL Motorsports 297 91 -275 -8 0 00

726 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -283 -8 0 00

327 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 80 -286 -3 0 00

528 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 77 -289 -3 0 00

629 CMI Motorsports 49 67 -299 -10 0 00

830 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 63 -303 -4 0 00

431 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 57 -309 -6 0 00

232 ThorSport Racing 27 56 -310 -1 0 00

333 Hill Motorsports 56 54 -312 -2 0 00

234 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -318 -6 0 00

235 DGR-Crosley 15 48 -318 0 0 00

736 Norm Benning Racing 6 38 -328 -10 0 00

237 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -329 -1 0 00

138 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -337 -8 0 00

339 NEMCO Motorsports 87 25 -341 -4 0 00

340 Beaver Motorsports 1 23 -343 -2 0 00

441 CR7 Motorsports 109 22 -344 -1 0 00

242 Rette Jones Racing 211 17 -349 -5 0 00

143 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -349 0 0 00

344 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -351 -2 0 00

145 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 14 -352 -1 0 00

146 Niece Motorsports 38 11 -355 -3 0 00
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147 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -356 -1 0 00

148 FDNY Racing 28 6 -360 -4 0 00

149 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -366 -6 0 00

150 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 0 -366 0 0 00

251 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -366 0 0 00

152 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -366 0 0 00
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